
Hallenspielplan  Lügde, Rambergsweg 1, Ramberghalle, Johannes Giga Schule
 ( 402140 )
Rambergsweg 1
32676   Lügde

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.09.2024 15:30

17:00

RL MJD

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

JSG GIW Meerhandball

HSG Fuhlen-...ch Old. II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 18:30 RL F HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V. Garbsener SC 0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 18:00 RL M HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V. TSG Emmerthal III 0:0

So. 27.10.2024 10:30

12:00

14:00

RL MJD

RL MJC

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

Garbsener SC

RSV Seelze

TuS Vinnhorst IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 14:00

14:40

15:30

16:10

17:00

17:40

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

JSG Weserbergland II

JSG Weserbergland I

SV Alfeld

JSG Weserbergland I

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

SV Alfeld

JSG Weserbergland I

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

JSG Weserbergland II

SV Alfeld

JSG Weserbergland II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 10.11.2024 11:30

13:00

15:00

RK WJD

RL F

ROL MJA

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HV Barsinghausen

MTV Großenheidorn III

HSG 09 Gronau/Barfelde

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 13:30

15:00

17:00

RL MJD

RL MJC

RL F

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Wettbergen

JSG GIW Meerhandball II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 14:30

16:00

18:00

RK WJD

ROL MJA

RL F

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Wettbergen

TS Großburgwedel II

Hannoverscher SC III

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.12.2024 11:00

11:50

12:40

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Deister Süntel II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Deister Süntel II

HSG Exten-Rinteln

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.01.2025 10:30

12:00

14:00

RL MJD

RL MJC

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Deister Süntel

HV Barsinghausen

HSG Herrenh...Stöcken II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:30

16:00

RK WJD

ROL MJA

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

SV Alfeld

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 16:30

18:00

RL MJD

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Bothfel...04 e.V. II

MSG Garbsen...hulenb. II

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

10:40

11:30

12:10

13:00

13:40

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

RK MJE

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Wettbergen II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HV Barsinghausen II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HV Barsinghausen II

HSG Herrenhausen/Stöcken

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Wettbergen II

HV Barsinghausen II

TuS Wettbergen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 16:00

18:00

ROL MJA

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

SG Misburg

TSV Neustadt

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:30

16:00

18:00

RK WJD

ROL MJA

RL F

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HF Aerzen

TuS Wettbergen

HSG Wennigsen/Gehrden

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 14:00

14:40

15:30

16:10

17:00

17:40

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

ROL WJE

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Empelde

SV Alfeld

HV Barsinghausen

SV Alfeld

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HV Barsinghausen

SV Alfeld

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Empelde

HV Barsinghausen

TuS Empelde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 14:30

16:00

18:00

RK WJD

ROL MJA

RL M

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

HSG Lügde-B...rmont e.V.

TuS Empelde II

TSV Friesen Hänigsen

HSG Schaumburg V

0:0

0:0

0:0


